RealTime

www.rtsports.com

( abs league 2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:11 AM Eastern
Week 1 Games Week 7 Games
90.00 Jappy 118.25 Mighty Unicorns 124.00 Team Vargas 93.25 Super Muscle Hamsters
74.50 The Blouses 111.25 The Goat Scrotes 78.25 Joe Apodaca 70.25 The CHAMP is here.
116.75 Simpson's Savages 88.75 Joe Apodaca 73.50 The Goat Scrotes 79.25 my END IS TIGHT!
98.25 In Al We Trust 103.00 Team Vargas 90.00 The Blouses 74.50 | Need a Medivac
120.25 | Love Bush 72.50 my END IS TIGHT! 79.00 Simpson's Savages 112.50 Jesus
137.50 | Need a Medivac 111.75 The CHAMP is here. 97.50 In Al We Trust 100.25 Mighty Unicorns
117.25 Jesus 101.75 Super Muscle Hamsters 82.25 | Love Bush 67.50 Jappy
Week 2 Games Week 8 Games
100.00 Jappy 116.00 In Al We Trust 71.75 my END IS TIGHT! 83.75 | Need a Medivac
125.75 my END IS TIGHT! 88.75 Jesus 90.50 | Love Bush 106.25 Super Muscle Hamsters
108.25 The Blouses 98.00 | Love Bush 85.50 Jappy 88.50 Team Vargas
83.75 Joe Apodaca 89.50 Team Vargas 102.00 Mighty Unicorns 71.25 Jesus
118.25 Mighty Unicorns 60.00 Super Muscle Hamsters 72.75 The Goat Scrotes 69.50 Joe Apodaca
86.50 The Goat Scrotes 84.00 | Need a Medivac 85.75 The Blouses 116.00 The CHAMP is here.
121.50 Simpson's Savages 73.00 The CHAMP is here. 116.25 Simpson's Savages 109.50 In Al We Trust
Week 3 Games Week 9 Games
86.50 my END IS TIGHT! 108.75 The CHAMP is here. 100.50 Jappy 61.25 Super Muscle Hamsters
67.00 Jappy 105.25 | Need a Medivac 52.00 The Blouses 140.50 Simpson's Savages
77.00 Joe Apodaca 80.00 Jesus 100.75 The CHAMP is here. 64.75 Team Vargas
94.75 The Blouses 98.75 Team Vargas 112.00 The Goat Scrotes 92.25 Jesus
89.50 The Goat Scrotes 82.50 Mighty Unicorns 82.75 | Need a Medivac 109.75 Mighty Unicorns
98.00 In Al We Trust 72.00 Super Muscle Hamsters 100.25 | Love Bush 58.50 Joe Apodaca
107.25 | Love Bush 122.00 Simpson's Savages 94.50 my END IS TIGHT! 94.00 In Al We Trust
Week 4 Games Week 10 Games
127.75 | Love Bush 107.50 Team Vargas 88.50 my END IS TIGHT! 118.00 Mighty Unicorns
122.00 Jappy 83.75 Jesus 41.75 The Blouses 86.25 Joe Apodaca
125.50 Joe Apodaca 105.50 | Need a Medivac 88.00 The Goat Scrotes 58.50 Jappy
105.75 The Blouses 72.75 my END IS TIGHT! 116.75 Simpson's Savages 89.00 Team Vargas
81.00 Mighty Unicorns 101.00 The CHAMP is here. 59.25 | Love Bush 106.00 In Al We Trust
130.00 The Goat Scrotes 72.25 In Al We Trust 97.50 | Need a Medivac 75.00 Super Muscle Hamsters
120.75 Simpson's Savages 124.75 Super Muscle Hamsters 49.50 Jesus 67.25 The CHAMP is here.
Week 5 Games Week 11 Games
70.50 my END IS TIGHT! 118.50 Team Vargas 105.00 Jappy 86.25 The CHAMP is here.
68.50 Joe Apodaca 104.25 Mighty Unicorns 85.50 Joe Apodaca 101.75 Super Muscle Hamsters
87.50 The Blouses 95.00 Jappy 80.75 The Blouses 105.25 Mighty Unicorns
107.75 The Goat Scrotes 76.25 Simpson's Savages 138.50 In Al We Trust 70.25 | Need a Medivac
64.50 The CHAMP is here. 71.25 Super Muscle Hamsters 101.50 | Love Bush 60.50 The Goat Scrotes
109.25 In Al We Trust 81.75 Jesus 98.00 my END IS TIGHT! 90.00 Simpson's Savages
123.75 | Love Bush 136.25 | Need a Medivac 78.00 Jesus 64.50 Team Vargas
Week 6 Games Week 12 Games
71.25 Jappy 96.50 Joe Apodaca 94.50 The Blouses 60.00 Jesus
88.00 my END IS TIGHT! 101.75 Super Muscle Hamsters 100.25 Simpson's Savages 50.75 Jappy
46.75 The Blouses 112.25 In Al We Trust 93.25 The Goat Scrotes 77.25 Super Muscle Hamsters
116.75 Mighty Unicorns 87.00 Team Vargas 127.75 In Al We Trust 105.75 The CHAMP is here.
69.25 The Goat Scrotes 72.25 The CHAMP is here. 92.75 | Need a Medivac 92.00 Team Vargas
100.50 Simpson's Savages 49.25 | Need a Medivac 131.75 | Love Bush 84.25 Mighty Unicorns
105.25 | Love Bush 82.75 Jesus 90.25 my END IS TIGHT! 30.50 Joe Apodaca
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Week 13 Games

147.50
86.75
116.75
84.00
121.75
75.25
119.75

| Love Bush

The Blouses

The Goat Scrotes
Simpson's Savages
In Al We Trust

| Need a Medivac
my END IS TIGHT!

Playoff Week 1 Games

88.75
120.50

The CHAMP is here.
| Love Bush

| Need a Medivac
Jappy

Jesus

Joe Apodaca

Mighty Unicorns

my END IS TIGHT!
Super Muscle Hamsters
Team Vargas

The Blouses

The Goat Scrotes

Playoff Week 2 Games

167.75
105.75
111.25
105.75

In Al We Trust
Simpson's Savages
Mighty Unicorns
Simpson's Savages

| Love Bush

| Need a Medivac
Jappy

Jesus

Joe Apodaca

my END IS TIGHT!
Super Muscle Hamsters
Team Vargas

The Blouses

The CHAMP is here.

Playoff Week 3 Games

72.50

In Al We Trust

| Love Bush

| Need a Medivac
Jappy

Jesus

Joe Apodaca

Mighty Unicorns

my END IS TIGHT!
Super Muscle Hamsters
Team Vargas

The Blouses

The CHAMP is here.
The Goat Scrotes

Playoff Week 4 Games

| Love Bush
| Need a Medivac

77.50 The CHAMP is here.
69.75 Super Muscle Hamsters
76.00 Team Vargas

121.50 Mighty Unicorns
77.25 Joe Apodaca
97.50 Jesus
56.50 Jappy

124.00 In Al We Trust
165.50 Simpson's Savages

107.75
84.00
92.75
38.75

114.00
78.50
64.00

104.50
78.50

111.25

111.25 Mighty Unicorns
89.75 The Goat Scrotes

167.75 In Al We Trust
89.75 The Goat Scrotes

93.25
77.25
80.00
71.00
55.50
91.50
71.25
73.50
111.00
102.00

81.75 Simpson's Savages

114.00
77.75
69.00
72.50
31.25
99.75
87.00
62.50
93.25
71.50
71.75
95.25

120.25
58.00

In Al We Trust
Jappy

Jesus

Joe Apodaca

Mighty Unicorns

my END IS TIGHT!
Simpson's Savages
Super Muscle Hamsters
Team Vargas

The Blouses

The CHAMP is here.
The Goat Scrotes
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68.25
77.50
68.25
53.75
91.00
87.25
153.00
54.75
93.75
86.25
98.75
63.00



